Professional Engineering Services

List of Pre-Proposal Meeting Attendees:

Name

Company

RFP #2022-01

ADDENDUM #5
November 12, 2021

Phone Number

Email Address

1 Susan Winslow

2 Jeff Kirby

3 Duane Ellis

4  James Blake

5 Tommy Bibb

Tela Vuota, PLLC

Parrish & Partners, LLC

Walker Consultants

Mimar Architects & Engineers, Inc.

EXP U.S. Systems

804-647-8872

336-317-2717

202-774-5218

410-944-4900

swinslow@telavuotapllc.com

ikirby@parrishandpartners.com

Dellis@walkerconsultants.com

jblake@mimarch.net

tommy.bibb@exp.com



mailto:swinslow@telavuotapllc.com
mailto:jkirby@parrishandpartners.com
mailto:Dellis@walkerconsultants.com
mailto:jblake@mimarch.net
mailto:tommy.bibb@exp.com
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Bob Anderson

Bill Eschenfelder

Jorge Gonazlez

Chad Ackley

Dan McKinney

Steve Lambert

Andrew Farthing

Rob Brethauer

Kayln Huffman

Arturo Martinez

Fran Burke

ICE Engineering

Delta Airport Consultants

RS&H

RS&H

Eden & Associates

Talbert & Bright

Kimley-Horn

Aero Systems Engineering

Apple Designs

EXP U.S. Systems

Draper Aden

804-908-5184

703-625-7735

703-774-7972

276-632-6231

804-768-6878

757-641-4697

404-307-8635

920-915-2802

786-316-8534

bob.anderson@ice-eng.com

beschenfelder@deltaairport.com

jorge.gonzalez@rsandh.com

chad.ackley@rsandh.com

dan@edenandassociates.com

slambert@tbiric.com

andrew.farthing@kimley-horn.com

rob.brethauer@aerosys.net

kalyn@apple-designs.com

arturo.martinez@exp.com

foburke@daa.com



mailto:bob.anderson@ice-eng.com
mailto:beschenfelder@deltaairport.com
mailto:jorge.gonzalez@rsandh.com
mailto:chad.ackley@rsandh.com
mailto:dan@edenandassociates.com
mailto:slambert@tbiric.com
mailto:andrew.farthing@kimley-horn.com
mailto:rob.brethauer@aerosys.net
mailto:kalyn@apple-designs.com
mailto:arturo.martinez@exp.com
mailto:fburke@daa.com
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Hillary Crawford

Hilary
Vickerman

Parrish & Partners, LLC

SKA Consulting Engineers

828-450-7979

434-327-9162

hcrawford@parrishandpartners.com

havickerman@skaeng.com



mailto:hcrawford@parrishandpartners.com
mailto:havickerman@skaeng.com

